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お名前 曲数
演奏時間
（転換込） 開始時刻 人数

集合 12:00

リハ まっちゃん 1 0:10 12:10 1

とーもん 2 0:15 12:20 1

koshihikari＆ナダル 4 0:20 12:35 1

grand☆bleu（あんず） 4 0:20 12:55 4

ぎんじねこ＆かるあ 6 0:20 13:15 2

Jackyバンド バンド 0:20 13:35 5

CABINバンド バンド 0:20 13:55 5

のっち バンド 0:20 14:15 5

緊急入院バンド バンド 0:15 14:35 5

M2JSK（sakata） バンド 0:20 14:50 5

araimu 1 0:10 15:10 1

開場 15:30

開演 16:00

1 araimu 1 0:10 16:00

2 まっちゃん 1 0:10 16:10

3 とーもん 2 0:15 16:20

4 koshihikari＆ナダル 4 0:25 16:35

5 grand☆bleu（あんず） 4 0:25 17:00

6 CABINバンド バンド 0:25 17:25

7 Jackyバンド バンド 0:35 17:50

8 緊急入院バンド バンド 0:30 18:25

9 ぎんじねこ＆かるあ バンド 0:35 18:55

10 のっち バンド 0:40 19:30

11 M2JSK（sakata） バンド 0:40 20:10

終演（予定） 20:50

打ち上げ

参加費用 人数 単価 金額

araimu 1 ¥2,000 ¥2,000

まっちゃん 1 ¥2,000 ¥2,000

とーもん 1 ¥2,000 ¥2,000
koshihikari＆ナダル 1 ¥2,000 ¥2,000 ナダル君
grand☆bleu（あんず） 4 ¥4,000 ¥16,000
CABINバンド 5 ¥4,000 ¥20,000
Jackyバンド 5 ¥4,000 ¥20,000
ぎんじねこ＆かるあ 2 ¥4,000 ¥8,000
緊急入院バンド 2 ¥4,000 ¥8,000
のっち 4 ¥4,000 ¥16,000
M2JSK（sakata） 5 ¥4,000 ¥20,000

31

合計 ¥116,000


